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TYTUŁ
RYSUNKU

Rzut piwnic
inwentaryzacja
inż. Augustyn Łotowski Bł 4/75

SUW - 84/81
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Pow. (m )2Nr pom. Pomieszczenie

Korytarz
Korytarz

Korytarz
Schody

Powierzchnia użytkowa piwnic

Posadzki
pos. beton.
pos. beton.
pos. beton.
pos. beton.

K-0.1.
K-0.2.
K-0.3.
K-0.4.

K-0.1.

K-0.2.

K-0.4.

K-0.3.

-  2,43

-  2,43

-  2,75

-  2,75

-  2,33

-  2,33-  2,33
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